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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Melissa L Bass
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
108 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mlbass@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1440

Jump to index
C
JOEL FRANCIS CLARK
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
105 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jfclark1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7347

Jump to index
E
Joann M Edwards
SPEECH INSTRUCTOR & DIRECTOR OF FORENSICS
309 TRENT LOTT INSTITUTE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jedwards@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3799

Jump to index
F
KRISTINA H FORD
VISITING PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADRESHIP
LIBERAL ARTS
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
khford@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7347

Jump to index
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H
Joseph Hampton Holland
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
107 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jholland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1362
Kate McCalley Hooper
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
STE B, 3rd Floor, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kmhooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1907

Jump to index
M
James Kevin Malloy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
307 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jkmalloy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3963

Jump to index
R
David J Rutherford
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
111 Odom
University, MS 38677
druther@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1337

Jump to index
S
Christian Sellar
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
308 Trent Lott Institute
University, MS 38677
csellar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6613

Jump to index
W
ERIC T WEBER
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PUBLIC POLICY LEADERSHIP
105 ODOM
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
etweber@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1336

Jump to index
Y
Debra Kay Yancy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
308 LOTT LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dkyancy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1371

Emeritus Faculty
H
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Jump to current faculty
H
ROBERT J HAWS
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
hshaws@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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